
AREA AMMINISTRATIVA

MEDIA ASSENZE SUL TOTALE DIPENDENTI

ANNO MESE N. DIP.

N. 

GIORNI 

LAVORA

TIVI

TOTALE 

N.GIORNI 

DI 

ASSENZA MALATTIA   FERIE

PERMES

SI 

RETRIBU

ITI ALTRO

MEDIA 

ASSENZE 

PER 

MALATTIA

MEDIA 

ASSEN

ZE PER 

FERIE

MEDIA 

ASSENZE 

PER 

ALTRI 

MOTIVI

 MEDIA 

ASSENZE 

COMPLESSI

VA 

2024 gennaio 4 88 31 19 12 0 0 4,75 3 0               7,75 

2024 febbraio 4 84 26 1 25 0 0 0,25 6,25 0               6,50 

2024 marzo 4 84 8 0 8 0 0 0 2 0               2,00 

2024 aprile 4 76 10 0 10 0 0 0 2,5 0               2,50 

2024 maggio 4 88 13 0 13 0 0 0 3,25 0               3,25 

2024 giugno 4 80 13 0 13 0 0 0 3,25 0               3,25 

2024 luglio 3 69 28 0 28 0 0 0 9,3333 0               9,33 

2024 agosto 2 42 17 0 14 0 3 0 7 1,5               8,50 

2024 settembre 2 42 11 0 11 0 0 0 5,5 0               5,50 

2024 ottobre 2 46 3 0 3 0 0 0 1,5 0               1,50 

2024 novembre 2 40 5 0 5 0 0 0 2,5 0               2,50 

2024 dicembre 2 40 6 0 6 0 0 0 3 0               3,00 

TIPO DI ASSENZA
MEDIA 

ASSENZE 

COMPLESSIVA 

SU GIORNI 

LAVORATIVI

35,23                  

30,95                  

9,52                    

13,16                  

12,50                  

15,00                  

14,77                  

16,25                  

40,58                  

40,48                  

26,19                  

6,52                    


