

AREA AMMINISTRATIVA													
ANNO	MESE	N. DIP.	N. GIORNI LAVORATIVI	TOTALE N.GIORNI DI ASSENZA	TIPO DI ASSENZA			MEDIA ASSENZE SUL TOTALE DIPENDENTI					MEDIA ASSENZE COMPLESSIVA SU GIORNI LAVORATIVI
					MALATTIA	FERIE ITI	PERMESI RETRIBU	ALTRO	MEDIA ASSENZE PER MALATTIA	MEDIA ASSENZE PER FERIE	MEDIA ASSENZE PER ALTRI MOTIVI	MEDIA ASSENZE COMPLESSIVA	
2024	gennaio	4	88	31	19	12	0	0	4,75	3	0	7,75	35,23
2024	febbraio	4	84	26	1	25	0	0	0,25	6,25	0	6,50	30,95
2024	marzo	4	84	8	0	8	0	0	0	2	0	2,00	9,52
2024	aprile	4	76	10	0	10	0	0	0	2,5	0	2,50	13,16
2024	maggio	4	88	13	0	13	0	0	0	3,25	0	3,25	14,77
2024	giugno	4	80	13	0	13	0	0	0	3,25	0	3,25	16,25
2024	luglio	3	69	28	0	28	0	0	0	9,3333	0	9,33	40,58
2024	agosto	2	42	17	0	14	0	3	0	7	1,5	8,50	40,48
2024	settembre	2	42	11	0	11	0	0	0	5,5	0	5,50	26,19
2024	ottobre	2	46	3	0	3	0	0	0	1,5	0	1,50	6,52
2024	novembre	2	40	5	0	5	0	0	0	2,5	0	2,50	12,50
2024	dicembre	2	40	6	0	6	0	0	0	3	0	3,00	15,00